BILL MILES
DAVID DOWLING
SCOT SAUGER
DONALD BARTON
TRUNA HUYNH
DAVID WEDGE
YUN CHONG
PETER BASTOW
PAUL LESSARD
SAMUEL HOLT
DAVID RODICK
JOHN MORSE
NEIL MARTIN
KEN PRESTON
MUZZY BARTON
TOM FREDERICK
JOHN POWELL
ERIC LAGIOS
CRAIG KOMULAINEN
DAVID YOUNG
PAUL EDWARDS
BEN MORSE
PETER SMITH
KENNETH CURTIS
DICK CONLEY -
BERT JORDAN
CHRIS WILLETTE
CARL FOGG
PETER BASS
CHRIS NEAGLE
BRIAN BARLAG
TED KIRCHNER
SCOTT SPILLER
GREG DUGAS
STEVE DOUGLAS
CHRIS SMITH
HARLEY LEE
ANDREW WHITE
LAWRENCE CLIFFORD
THOMAS BENNETT
MICHAEL BOPP
SCOTT DAVIS
ROBERT G. MOULTON
CHARLES ISELBORN
DALE RINES

SAM BASS

GARY JOHNSON
KEVIN CONLEY
BOB BRUDER

DAN HOGAN
ROCCO CORSETTI
RICK HEIKKINEN
JOHN FISCHER
BOB MELILLO
BILL MILES
JAMES GRAFF
DAVID SAXE

DON CONLEY
HOWARD SPEAR
GERALD CONLEY JR
ANDY HOLMAN
SCOTT CUSHING
DAVID COURTNEY
ERIK MCLELLAN
PHIL COUSINEAU
CHRIS YOUNG
DAVID PAUL

BOB FRENCH

DAN EDWARDS
JEFF THALER
STEPHEN BEALE
ROBERT RICHARD
DON ZILLMAN
DAVE BERRANG

JONATHAN DIETZ
MATT FITZGERALD
REGGIE SARGENT
BRUCE MAXWELL
GABRIEL STAMPONE

26:07
26:08
26:09

©26:11

26:12
26:13
26:14
26:17
26:19
26:20
26:23
26:23
26:32
26:33
26:39
26:41
26:43
26:47
26:47
26:49
26:49
26:50
26:51
26:56
26:57
27:01
27:03
27:07
27:08
27:09
27:09
27:10
27:10
27:14
27:15
27:16
27:22
27:24
27:27
27:30
27:30
27:34
27:36
27:41
27:42
27:43
27:54
27:56
27:58
27:58
28:09
28:10
28:12
28:14
28:15
28:16
28:18
28:20
28:21
28:21
28:22
28:23
28:27
28:29
28:30
28:31
28:32
28:35
28:37
28:40
28:46
28:49
28:49
28:55
28:59
29:01
29:02
29:02
29:05
29:06
29:07
29:08
29:08
29:09

167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

.188

189
180
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

SCOTT PEASE
MIKE SKERRITT
MACOLM WASHBURN
FRANK DRIGOTAS
BRUCE MALONE
MICHAEL NOBILE
EVAN HENNESSEY
PAUL LAVANGIE
PAUL CLIFFORD
NEAL WORKMAN
GARY DOWNS

JIM BUNNELL
PHIL VEZINA
JIM MCFARLANE
MICHAEL CAVANAUGH
RUSS BRADLEY
NATE DOWNS
RICHARD CAVANAUGH
DICK MILAN

JIM TEES
DARRICK LUCE
ALEXANDER TEAS
DENNIS WETTLAUFER
PETER HALL
KEVIN FLAHERTY
GREG LOWE
ZACHARY KRAMER
CHRISTOPHER MERRITT
DAVID LITTLEFIELD
JOHN MCGETTIGAN
JAMES HOOPER
TED MCHUGH
ANTHONY MONACO
CHARLES OUILLETTE
JEROME JEROME
TOM HEBERT
PHILIP FOLEY
ERIC BOWDEN
MICHAEL STONE
JOHN PEARSON
GERARD SALVO
BILL WOOD

JOHN FLAHERTY
ORLANDO DELOGU
DOUG BAIRD

RAY TURCOTTE
BILL MCARTOR
RON STONE

BOB GEORGE

MIKE MCLELLAN
BOB LANIGRA
BILL STRURT
ELLIOT SNOW
RICHARD GARRETT
DON MESSIER
PAUL MCCOURT
JOHN SANDERS
JEFFREY TRUDEL
BILL BONNEY
GERRY MYATT
TOM COURTNEY
ANDREW COFFIN
JOHN LEGERE
DAVID ANDERSON
CLINT PIERCE
PETER GEORES
JAY MANNING
RICHARD BLACK
STEVE JONES
PETER POMPEO
BRENT GRAHAM
MIKE REALI

ED TAYLOR
ALBURN BUTLER
RICH OBREY

TOM HARDEN
JOHN MAXELL
KIRK A. TOWNSEND
DAN SULLIVAN
DON KENT

JOHN MORAN
TONY JESSEN
DAVID DUFFY
KEN CHUTCHIAN

29:10
29:10
29:13
29:16
29:16
29:20
29:22
29:22
29:24
29:24
29:25
29:25
29:26
29:27
29:28
29:29
29:29
29:29
29:32
29:40
29:40
29:43
29:47
29:48
29:48
29:50
29:51
29:55
30:04
30:05
30:05
30:06
30:07
30:10
30:10
30:11
30:12
30:12
30:13
30:14
30:15
30:16
30:18
30:25
30:33
30:34
30:35
30:38
30:38
30:39
30:40
30:42
30:54
30:54
30:57
30:58
30:59
31:00
31:00
31:01
31:01
31:05
31:09
31:10
31:10
31:11
31:11
31:12
31:12
31:12
31:13
31:13
31:13
31:14
31:20
31:21
31:26
31:29
31:30
31:31
31:36
31:37
31:37
31:38

251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
318
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333

JONATHAN BERG
CARLTON MENDELL
KEN BROPHY
BILL MCARTOR
BRIAN COLE
CHUCK WILSON
SCOTT NARBONNE
DAVID HELLIN
ANDREW FLAHERTY
JOSEPH CARION
JASON WHITE
JOHN GORHAM
MICHAEL SMITH
STEVE COLLINS
BILL DOWD
STEVEN PLACE
DAVID MOSLEY
JOE O'DONNELL
RALPH BARTHOLOMEW
VICTOR SKORAPA?
STEVEN ROWE
DAVID STOUT
ROBERT POMPEO
WARREN WILSON
JACK RANDALL
TOM SAMMONS
DICK FORBES
JOHN OUILLETTE
NORMAND TRUDEL
JAMES CALDWELL
SCOTT TEAS
MICHAEL UHLARIK
PETER WOODHOUSE
MIKE VIOLETTE
DAVID CHADBOURNE
JOHN GARDNER
EDWARD ST JOHN
LARRY DWYER
BOB CUSHMAN
BOB EDGERTON
AARON STROUT
DENNIS GEARS

ROBERT CROWLEY
BOB JOHNSON
BOB SMALL
DICK HASKELL
PHIL TINKHAM
THOMAS DECKER
HERB LUDWIG
DENNIS FARRELL
DAVID RYDER
DAN KUNIECZKO
TIM HAGGERTY
ROGER SMITH
DAVID DODSON
BOB STROUT

JOE BEAN
RONNIE ROGERS
ANDREW DIONNE
RODNEY SAWYER
LEE STEARNS
BOB DONNELLY
JAMES W. ROBERTS
WAYNE NEWLAND
JERRY SAPAN
PAUL DWYER
RUSSELL SMITH
DON ATKINSON
ARMAND COLLINS
BILL LOVETT
PHILIP STROUT
WIDGERY THOMAS
RUFUS BROWN
ALEX COYLE
DON PENTA
CEDRIC BULL
BRAD COYLE
RAYMOND COYLE
M HILLARD

31:38
31:40
31:48
32:06
32:08
32:09
32:10
32:11
32:13
32:13
32:14
32:16
32:16
32:19
32:27
32:29
32:30
32:34
32:35
32:37
32:41
32:46
32:54
32:57
32:58
33:01
33:05
33:15
33:16
33:17
33:22
33:24
33:25
33:31
33:31
33:47
33:51
33:53
33:55
34:06
34:10
34:10
34:30
34:31
34:33
34:40
34:55
34:59
35:13
35:23
35:34
35:36
35:40
35:49
35:50
35:56
36:00
36:06
36:19
36:34
36:35
36:35
36:47
36:58
37:21
37:24
37:33
37:49
37:59
38:04
38:26
38:54
39:07
39:15
40:18
41:29
42:30
44:02
44:10
46:43
47:34
47:36
48:31



